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
            
         
          
          
            
  

$69,000

   

            
             
         
          
         
         
         
    

$69,900

SOLD

PRICE REDUCED!

$80,000

   

            
        
         
          

SOLD

          
        
         
        
          
         

    

$89,000

          
          
        

    

$39,000

SOLD
2 Bedroom 1 bath single wide near 

downtown Heppner. If you are looking for 
an affordable home this is the place to you. 
Move in ready for you and includes stove, 

refrigerator, washer and dryer.Within walking 
distance to the store and other downtown 

businesses.

$20,000

    

SOLD

SALE 

PENDING

SOLD

SALE 

PENDING

SOLD

   

$165,000

You will enjoy the many features of this 2 bedroom 
3 bath custom built home overlooking Heppner on 
Rock Street. Ceramic tile gives a western look to the 
main rooms, and ciculating hot water under the tile 
will keep it warm. Other rooms feature pergo fl oors 
and a central vacumn system. There is a jetted tub, 
pantry and lots of widows for beautiful natural light. 
Outdoors are lots of fruit trees, garden space and a 
bread oven

NEW LISTING!

    

         
         
        
          
         
         
          


$129,000

NEW LISTING!

Mstr Bd: M/ / Bths - Full/Part
Upper Lvl: 0/0
Main Lvl: 1/1
Lower Lvl: 0/0
Total Bth: 1/1

Presented By: Chris Sykes Client Full
Sykes Real Estate

Phone: 541-215-2274 E-mail: chris@sykesrealestate.net
RESIDENTIAL Status: ACT 2/23/2016 8:30:06 AM
ML#: 16627430 Area: 421 List Price: $138,000
Addr:125 NW ESTHER CT Unit#:
City: Irrigon Zip: 97844 Condo Loc:
Map Coord: 0/A/0 Zoning: R2
County:Morrow Tax ID: 0002815
Elem: Irrigon Middle: Irrigon
High: Irrigon PropType: DETACHD
Nhood/Bldg: CC&Rs:
Legal: 5N-26-24DB 2100

Home Energy Score:
Home Wrnty: N 55+ w/Affidavit Y/N: N

GENERAL INFORMATION
Lot Size: 10K-14,999SF # Acres: 0.26 Lot Dimensions:
Wtfrnt: View: Lot Desc: LEVEL
Body Water: Seller Disc: DSCLOSUR

RESIDENCE INFORMATION
Upper SQFT: 0 SFSrc: Tax #Bdrms: 3 #Bath: 1 / 1 #Lvl: 1 Year Built: 1980 / UNKNOWN
Main SQFT: 1455 TotUp/Mn: 1455 Roof: COMP Style: 1STORY, RANCH Green Cert: Energy Eff.:
Lower SQFT: 0 #Fireplaces: / Parking: STREET Exterior: LAP
Total SQFT: 1455 Addl. SQFT: #Gar: 2/CONVRTD Bsmt/Fnd: CONCRET, CRAWLSP

REMARKS
XSt/Dir: Off Hwy 730, turn north on first street and left on to Esther
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